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Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

01. Shashank 2011 Shashankk.singh27@gmail.com  

02. Nitesh S Bhat 2011 erniteshbhat@gmail.com  

03. Vidyashree R.K 2011 chinu_hit@rediffmail.com  

04. Rajkiran G Patil 2011 rajpatil3@rediffmail.com  

05. Prashant Avate 2011 Prashant.avate@gmail.com  

06. Pavan Raikar 2011 pavan_raikar@ymail.com  

07. Sanjeev R Haveri 2011 sanjeevhaveri@gmail.com  

08. Pritpal Singh Sehgal 2011 babu.prit@gmail.com  

09. Nityanand K Shetty 2011 Nityanand07shetty@ymail.com  

10. Malatesha P 2011 Malteshp5@gmail.com  

11. Santosh B Patil 2011 Santosh.p.shr@gmail.com  

12. Sacchidanand N Kagale 2011 Sachin4kagale@gmail.com  

13. Nitish C Sutar 2011 Nitish.sutar@gmail.com  

14. Gudaganavar Jevi 2011 jevi0407@gmail.com  

15. Chetan Arer 2011 arerchetan123@gmail.com  

16. Jyoti A Killedar 2011 Jyotikilledar30@gmail.com  

17. Pooja A Patil 2011 poopatil@ymail.com  

18. Ramesh A Kamate 2011 rameshkamate@gmail.com  

19. Shruti Hulasogi 2011 Shruti.hulasogi@yahoo.com  

20. Ashwini S Kalyanshetti 2011 aishmahi63@gmail.com  

21. Sagar J Kamate 2011 Sagar.kamate2007@gmail.com  

22. Chanamallappa 2011 channuchippadi24@gmail.com  

23. Sagar B Kulkarni 2011 Sagar.k.ckd@gmail.com  

24. Sandeepkumar L B 2011 sandy7564@gmail.com  

25. Patil Santosh R 2011 Patil.santosh25@gmail.com  

26. Kartik K Nikam 2011 
kartikn023@gmail.com 
schnk@rediffmail.com 

 

27. Muttanna M Trrdal 2011 muttannalovecs@gmail.com  

28. Suhas S Matiwade 2011 111.suhas@gmail.com  

29. Shilpa A 2011 Shilpa.A046@gmail.com  

30. Yashoda M Rajamane 2011 yrajumane@rediffmail.com  

31. Rajanigandha Benake 2011 benakerajani@gmail.com  

32. Ramakrishna M Hegade 2011 rama29@gmail.com  

33. Meenakshi M Naik 2011 minunaikl23@gmail.com  

34. Nitish Anil Patil 2011 Nitgdude.patil@gmail.com  

35. Poornima A Patil 2011 Poorni665@rediffmail.com  

36. Sana Kausar Shaikh 2011 sanashaikh_13@yahoo.com  

37. Priyanka P Wali 2011 rlk.priya@gmail.com  

38. Baburao L Kadagi 2011 babukadagi@gmail.com  

39. Pranita D A 2011 Pranitada.27@gmail.com  

40. Akash Mujumdar 2011 akashmujumdar@gmail.com  
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41. Sushant Lakhagoudar 2011 sushant.lakhagoudar@gmail.com  

42. Shivanand C Patil 2011 patilshivanand6@gmail.com  

43. Chandra Prakash 2011 prakashsingh8522@gmail.com  

44. Amruta M Halundi 2011 amrutam453@gmail.com  

45. 
Seema Laxman 

Vandure 
2011 

seemalaxmanvandure@yahoo.co

m 
 

46. Manjunath Maliwader 2011 mmmhits@rediffmail.com  

47. Sanjota N Hugar 2011 Sanjota_h@rediffmail.com  

48. Santosh S Patil 2011 san_sp19@yahoo.in  

49. Amol A Kulkarni 2011 Kulkarni2.amol@gmail.com  

50. Vasanti B Narayankar 2011 vasanti_bn@rediffmail.com  

51. Mosin B Mulla 2011 Mohsin.Mulla20@gmail.com  

52. Sonal M Malage 2011 sonalmalage09@gmail.com  

53. P R Rajitha 2011 rajitha11@rocketmail.com  

54. Jayashri D Godigoudar 2011 jayashrigodigoudar@gmail.com  

55. Swati S Pangire 2011 sweet_s05@rediffmail.com  

56. Savita B Mudnur 2011 msavita49@yahoo.com  

57. Smita S Galimath 2011 smitagalimath@rediffmail.com  

58. Snehal S Kharade 2011 snhal_Tri09@rediffmail.com  

59. Sumit Kumar Sain 2011 skssain@gmail.com  

60. Nikhil Walki 2011 Nikhil.walki@gmail.com  

61. Vanishree Kamatagi 2011 Vanikamatagi.54@rediffmail.com  

62. Mohan A Gholap 2011 mohangholap04@gmail.com  

63. Veerendra Patil 2011 Patil.veerendra61@yahoo.com  

64. Namrata J Katti 2011 Namrata.katti@yahoo.com  

65. Abhijeet Niwas Kapare 2011 Atulkapare@gmail.com  

66. Harsha A Horakeri 2011 eng.harsha@gmail.com  

67. 
Basavaprabhu 

Timmapur 
2011 Sachin.timmapur@gmail.com  

68. Sandeep S Patil 2011 
sandycs037@gmail.com 

sandeep.patil2k11@gmail.com 
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